
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKEETA'S MAGIC Last start winner RIC, 16/10/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/3R. Alcock 498932 6/5192

 2 ABSURDLY 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/3A. Bell 497442 9/8159

 3 MERCY RAINS Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500892 8/6174

 4 GIVE US EBONY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/3A. Bell 498901 9/4135

 5 FOREVER STAR Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2S. Scuglia 528184 3/2218

 6 SIMPLY SCOOTER Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2P. Rodgers 521214 3/2198

 7 GOURMET LOVE Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1J. Cortis 520307 5/3200

 8 JILLIAN JEWELS Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3J. Zammit 500241 2/1198

 9 KARIJINI JAKIT Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1138

 10 DYNA REAVER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 6M 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3125

 11 LEGACIES 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1150

 12 BOSTON FOCUS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 6Y (FEL)P 8P 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/181

 13 BREAYLEY 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 23/09/2020, R5, P (FTF)P 6P 4P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/6144

 14 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2216

 15 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R7, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1204

 16 SAMMY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/1W. Hall 494248 6/4186

 17 MANDERLEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1G. Borg 496390 6/3168

 18 EVELIN EEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 498009 5/3159

 19 DEAR WATSON Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 3M 5/1R. Alcock 476795 4/3143

 20 SONATA Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4C. Gatt 528242 1/0141

 21 LANMOR BONUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4P. Moran 529892 1/0134

 22 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4A. Bell 531156 2/0133

 23 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0132

 24 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3F. Xuereb 528667 2/1132

 25 REV SET Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R11, M 8M 6P 2M 5/1R. Alcock 476797 9/7128

 26 MAGIC FORTNIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3117

 27 BUGATTI MONACH Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 486898 3/2117

 28 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0111

 29 PEARL CASH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4K. Brown 496789 1/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ESPADA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2106

 31 SHEIKE SUSIE Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R10, P 3P 8C 7P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 32 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/099

 33 MARGES BOY Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2S. Davidson 490400 5/290

 34 SISTER SUE Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4M. Lee 490897 1/087

 35 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/384

 36 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 37 BIG TOMMY NITRO Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/1M. Lee 471809 7/578

 38 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 4P 6P (BDN)P 5/2M. Ballantine 493398 3/275

 39 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3M. Baldwin 521928 2/172

 40 SHAYLA SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R12, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/471

 41 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/069

 42 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/069

 43 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/160

 44 DAPHNE INDEE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4C. Galwey 526273 1/058

 45 DUSTY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R6, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/1W. Hall 494250 4/352
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOREVER STAR Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2S. Scuglia 528184 3/2218

 2 SIMPLY SCOOTER Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2P. Rodgers 521214 3/2198

 3 GOURMET LOVE Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1J. Cortis 520307 5/3200

 4 JILLIAN JEWELS Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3J. Zammit 500241 2/1198

 5 KARIJINI JAKIT Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1138

 6 DYNA REAVER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 6M 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3125

 7 LEGACIES 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1150

 8 BOSTON FOCUS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 6Y (FEL)P 8P 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/181

 9 BREAYLEY 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 23/09/2020, R5, P (FTF)P 6P 4P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/6144

 10 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2216

 11 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R7, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1204

 12 SAMMY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/1W. Hall 494248 6/4186

 13 MANDERLEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1G. Borg 496390 6/3168

 14 EVELIN EEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 498009 5/3159

 15 DEAR WATSON Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 3M 5/1R. Alcock 476795 4/3143

 16 SONATA Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4C. Gatt 528242 1/0141

 17 LANMOR BONUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4P. Moran 529892 1/0134

 18 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4A. Bell 531156 2/0133

 19 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3F. Xuereb 528667 2/1132

 20 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0132

 21 REV SET Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R11, M 8M 6P 2M 5/1R. Alcock 476797 9/7128

 22 BUGATTI MONACH Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 486898 3/2117

 23 MAGIC FORTNIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3117

 24 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0111

 25 PEARL CASH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4K. Brown 496789 1/0108

 26 ESPADA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2106

 27 SHEIKE SUSIE Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R10, P 3P 8C 7P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 28 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/099

 29 MARGES BOY Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2S. Davidson 490400 5/290

 30 SISTER SUE Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4M. Lee 490897 1/087

 31 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 33 BIG TOMMY NITRO Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/1M. Lee 471809 7/578

 34 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 4P 6P (BDN)P 5/2M. Ballantine 493398 3/275

 35 RAINING RAINBOWS Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3M. Baldwin 521928 2/172

 36 SHAYLA SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R12, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/471

 37 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/069

 38 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/069

 39 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/160

 40 DAPHNE INDEE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4C. Galwey 526273 1/058

 41 DUSTY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R6, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/1W. Hall 494250 4/352
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/090

 2 DOWNTOWN Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 5P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/064

 3 SOGGY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 2P M/1J. Hall 526053 0/0134

 4 SNOOZY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 3P M/1J. Hall 526054 0/0117

 5 DESPICABLE RILEY First start M/1S. Easey 529708 0/00

 6 ZIPPING HORACE First start M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/00

 7 AFTERMATH First start M/1S. Sultana 528252 0/00

 8 DESPICABLE TAYLA First start M/1S. Easey 529710 0/00

 9 DESPICABLE USHER First start M/1S. Easey 529711 0/00

 10 SNAPPY SIOUX Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1J. Hall 526057 0/050

 11 SERENITY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 8P M/1R. Alcock 498929 0/090

 12 AISLE RIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R3, P 8P 7P M/1M. Hughes 529717 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2A. Wade 528726 3/2213

 2 LEGACIES 1 Last start winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1150

 3 MISS PETITE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/11/2020, R7, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1204

 4 REMEMBER GRIZZ Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3J. Gale 522749 2/1141

 5 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4A. Bell 531156 2/0133

 6 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0132

 7 ZULU BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 499350 2/1111

 8 MANDERLEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1G. Borg 496390 6/3168

 9 EVELIN EEL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 498009 5/3159

 10 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2020, R1, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2C. Gatt 499978 3/2156

 11 BREAYLEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2020, R5, P (FTF)P 6P 4P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/6144

 12 MRS BENNETT Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Laverty 508264 1/0138

 13 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 4/3138

 14 LANMOR BONUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4P. Moran 529892 1/0134

 15 DYNA REAVER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 6M 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3125

 16 MAGIC FORTNIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3117

 17 ROUND THE BASES Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/0117

 18 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0111

 19 PEARL CASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4K. Brown 496789 1/0108

 20 ESPADA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2106

 21 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/384

 22 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 23 GOT YOUR TONGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Azzopardi 524021 1/078

 24 SHAYLA SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R12, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/471

 25 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/069

 26 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TE AWA KISS Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 8P 2/1/3R. Polidano 492952 11/8228

 2 LUCY'S QUEST 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6C 3/1/1K. Brown 491094 12/6179

 3 BARCIA'S WISH 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/3A. Bell 521221 11/10288

 4 TIGER NINE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 3/1/2P. Moran 500486 7/5180

 5 COME AROUND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522526 7/5165

 6 ABSURDLY 1 Last start winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/3A. Bell 497442 9/8159

 7 BAR THE PUNK Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R12, P 3P 6C 5P 4/1/1J. Coyle 522893 6/5209

 8 GIVE US EBONY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/3A. Bell 498901 9/4135

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL MOST THERE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 2P M/1H. Sarkis 529886 0/0134

 2 SWEET CHICKEN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 14/10/2020, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1L. Joyce 532560 0/0112

 3 PURE CHARISMA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1P. Betar 520516 0/0106

 4 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P

RIC, 13/11/2020, R4, P

2P 4P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/090

 5 ICELANDIC PRINCE First start M/1H. Sarkis 529890 0/00

 6 BIG LEE KING Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 01/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1L. Adams 532561 0/058

 7 ZIPPING ANTHEA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529853 0/050

 8 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/096

 9 HOOLIGAN Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1V. Ellul 532203 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMITHFIELD BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4J. Vassallo 530496 1/0126

 2 GRUMPY VIXEN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/4F. Sanotti 525616 2/0168

 3 LIKELY SUSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Hokin 522507 1/0168

 4 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R11, P 4P 5C 2P 5/4J. Brown 508480 2/0156

 5 GO ABBEY SUE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4C 2P 5/3J. Smart 520260 2/1131

 6 STRIKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 4C 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/197

 7 IRON EYES PUNK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4J. Coyle 520680 1/093

 8 STARS ALIGNED Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4S. Gittoes 525015 1/093

 9 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

 10 GOT YOUR TONGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Azzopardi 524021 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P MDN 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGER HOLLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P

RIC, 25/10/2020, R3, P

2P 5P 3P M/1G. Tyrpenou 531354 0/0164

 2 DOUBLE BLUFF Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C

WPK, 11/11/2020, R2, P

GAR, 04/09/2020, R1, P

2C 2P 3P M/1J. Mackay 532552 0/0140

 3 KING'S CROWN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C

WPK, 11/11/2020, R1, P

3C 2P 6P M/1O. Langley 533157 0/0122

 4 PURE CHARISMA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1P. Betar 520516 0/0106

 5 REALITY SAM Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 4P M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/060

 6 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1A. Wade 523510 0/042

 7 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2020, R2, P 6P 7P M/1A. Wade 525612 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 618 NONE
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 1 TOMATO TEARS Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526625 4/2255

 2 NANGAR RIDGE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 1P 7C 7P 5/3D. Barnes 524972 4/1224

 3 STANLEY ROAD Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 1C 5/3M. Gatt 522060 6/1332

 4 MAGIC EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 1C 3P 5P 5/2L. Azzopardi 520932 8/2257

 5 VIVARCHI Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R8, M 5M 1M 3M 5/1M. Bell 485561 11/3197

 6 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 4C 4P 4C 5/4H. Sarkis 526360 4/0178

 7 GRUMPY VIXEN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/3F. Sanotti 525616 2/1168

 8 GO ABBEY SUE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4C 2P 5/4J. Smart 520260 2/0131

 9 RAPID THUNDER Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/0100

 10 STRIKING 3 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 4C 5/4C. Chappelow 496953 2/097

 11 IRON EYES PUNK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4J. Coyle 520680 1/093

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE FLY CHARLEE Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 2/1/3L. Adams 520287 7/6246

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S WISH 1 Last start winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/3A. Bell 521221 11/10288

 2 TIGER NINE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 3/1/2P. Moran 500486 7/5180

 3 COME AROUND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522526 7/5165

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY'S QUEST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6C 4/1/3K. Brown 491094 12/5179

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 4C 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/197

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/080

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 07:05 AM WST


